AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/05/17 18:39:35

Price
6.795 EUR

Difference (2] 4.46% (0.29)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA05156X8504
ACB

Hanover

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

323 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.065 EUR
7.065 EUR
6.795 EUR
6.505 EUR
131
890.15

2

131

WKN: 05156X850
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe9671f5c882acae40aecd7b11f7575ef5d82491233847a86df732c85f4794ff&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72e8588207aece773&time=1716231901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=810df8e4af69acabca32bbdd232cfa415486804ce9c9ca329d224a1f6cb6bf4c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72c0374b28a2537cd&time=1716231901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=235375032a05997088bf4cd235b74d762268e9869ad32d0b97cd22b41af6b9f9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35bd954c6c35b5f38&time=1716231901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe22b9f5dad5c10672f0859af31d656db5b3c336ca4ca70639581a092c0def72&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1996dd475eff6c407&time=1716231901&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090fb96c168ba36df638f81d7958c5ca7acea75bd7663742526bb18b208d9352&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=215073b486e1c0f59&time=1716231901&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/05/17 18:39:35

Price
6.795 EUR

Difference (] 4.46% (0.29)

General attributes

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 323 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.065 EUR
High 7.065 EUR
Low 6.795 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.505 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 131
Trading volume 890.15
Number of trades 2
Last size 131
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +63.07% +31.69% -88.08%
Perf (abs.) +2.63 +1.64 -50.22
Beta -0.33 1.05 2.21
Volatility = 483.02 344.96 209.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.374 EUR (26)
6.175 EUR (98
4.456 EUR (144
4.746 EUR (91

0.340 EUR (2024/02/20
10.795 EUR (2023/09/12
0.340 EUR (2024/02/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 6.775 EUR 0.66
17

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 10.05 CAD 15.39

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 6.745 EUR 0.03
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 7.38USD 35.73
17

Munich 2024/05/ 17:14 6.83 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
7.405 EUR (2024/04/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

178

6,100

23

23,485
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

18:39 6.795 EUR 0.00

11:03 7.125 EUR 0.00

21:44 6.76 EUR 0.12

19:31 6.695 EUR 0.00

08:15 7.065 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details
AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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